The maximum height of mobilehomes or other residential structure in a mobilehome park shall 
not have a height of more than two stories nor shall any building or structure have a height more 
than twenty-five feet. 

17.52.1030 Mobilehome parks—Mobilehome sites. (Existing) 

Mobilehome sites shall have a minimum area of two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet 
and a minimum width of thirty-five (35) feet.  

(Prior gen. code § 8-70.3) 

17.52.1040 Mobilehome parks—Utilities. (Existing) 

All utilities within the mobilehome park boundaries shall be underground.  

(Prior gen. code § 8-70.4)